Overall
Width" Height" CHROME
18 76 STM748Z STM748C STM748N
18 88 STM868Z STM868C STM868N
21 76 STM741Z STM741C STM741N
21 88 STM861Z STM861C STM861N
24 76 STM744Z STM744C STM744N
24 88 STM864Z STM864C STM864N

4 Locking Collars
4 Foot Plates
How To Order:
Sample Order
What You Would Need To Order
For Illustration Shown
A - 2 - Stationary Units
Consist of: 8 #P86C Posts  (4 per unit)
8 #S2148C Shelves (4 per unit)
2 #STS1 Stationary Unit Kits (1 per unit)
B - 3 - Mobile Units
Consist of: 3 #STM861C Mobile Unit Kits  (1 per unit)
12 #S2148C Shelves (4 per unit)
C - 24 Feet Space Trac Guide Bar
Consists of: 2 #ST1030 Guide Bars @12 ft. each,
equals 24 ft.
TOP VIEW
WALL
W
A
L
L
INSIDE DIM.
AISLE S
H
E
L
F
L
E
N
G
T
H
 O
F
MIN.
DIM.-30"
LENGTH OF SPACE-TRAC - 12 Ft.
STATIONARY END/CENTER UNITS MOBILE UNITS
21"